
ABN   45 147 814 891
PH      03 9303 7224
FAX    03 9303 7445 

Cooper Street
Cambellfield Vic 3061

doors@designerform.com.au
www.designerform.com.au

FLAT PACK ORDER FORM ONE

FLAT PACK ONLY : 

FLAT PACK WITH DOORS CUT & DRILLED  : 

HARDWARE TO BE SUPPLIED BY DESIGNERFORM - HETTICH ONLY : 

BRAND : 

COLOUR : 

FINISH : 

SOFT CLOSE  

DRILL FOR ADJ LEGS  

IF YES :

IF NO : SPECIFY BRAND AND TYPE  

YES

YES

YES

YES

FORMICA

EGGER

GLOSS VELOUR / MATT 

STANDARD RANGE

WOODGRAIN

STYLELITE  ACRYLIC

LAMINEX WILSONART

NO

NO

NO

NO
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FLAT PACK ORDER FORM TWO

NO 

NO 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

QTY

QTY

HEIGHT
 (mm)

HEIGHT
 (mm)

WIDTH
 (mm) 

WIDTH
 (mm) 

WIDTH 
2

DEPTH
 (mm)

DRAW 
DETAILS

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DRAWER FRONT 
HEIGHT

DEPTH

1ST 
DRAW

2ND 
DRAW

3RD 
DRAW

4TH
DRAW

5TH
DRAW

DEPTH 
2

LEFT RIGHT
CLEARANCE

COMMENTS
CLEARANCE

TYPE 

Alterations and cancellations must be made within 4 hours of the order being placed. Any alterations and cancellations 
after this time could incur a charge. All alterations must be in writing quoting the order number.

CUSTOMER : 

ADDRESS :

CONTACT :

PHONE NO : 

CUSTOMER ORDER NO :

DATE ORDERED :

DATE REQUIRED : 

JOB NO :
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FLAT PACK ADDED PANELS AND KICKERS

DOOR COLOUR : 

NO 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

QTY HEIGHT
 (mm)

WIDTH
 (mm) 

EDGE
 T

EDGE
 B

EDGE
L

EDGE
R

DESCRIPTION : DOOR PANEL DRAWER

MATT GLOSS

Alterations and cancellations must be made within 4 hours of the order being placed. Any alterations and cancellations 
after this time could incur a charge. All alterations must be in writing quoting the order number.

CUSTOMER : 

ADDRESS :

CONTACT :

PHONE NO : 

CUSTOMER ORDER NO :

DATE ORDERED :

DATE REQUIRED : 
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L1

W2

W1

L2

JOB NAME : A3Y

SECTION : CHARRED OAK

PRODUCT: 1 1 LEFT BASE LEFT END

MATERIAL: 16WM

COLOUR :

LENGTH :    WIDTH:   THICKNESS:

610           X  510        X 16.5 

CUT WIDTH: 510

EBL1: EB1WPVC

EBL2 :

EBW1 :

EBW2 :

EBSH :  

EDGING REQUIRED

SIZE OF PART 

CABINET
NUMBER 

CUSTOMER
REFERENCE

CUSTOMER
NAME

PART DESCRIPTION

JOB NUMBER

PICTURE OF PART


